ROLLING SCALE/ MEDICAL
DEVICE CART
•	 2 easy grip handles for maneuverability
•	 Customized plates for secure scale placement
•	 2 storage shelves including a built-in 21 ¼”(w) x 13”(d)
shelf and a 21 ¼”(w) x 1 ½”(d) hanging shelf
•	 Four large anti-static casters with locks for easy mobility
•	 Used to transport neonatal scale or other medical
devices and supplies
•	 Mobile Acute Care cart designed explicitly for the
Neonatal/ Pediatric scales 2210KL-AM/2210KL4-AM
Series of Scales
THE 2210CART-AC
Health o meter® Professional 2210CART-AC & 2210CART
THE 2210CART
MULTI-FUNCTION
ACUTE CARE CART FOR 2210KL-AM
SERIES OF SCALES
2210CART-AC
2210CART-AC Compatible Scales
2210KL-AM
2210KG-AM
2210KL-AM-BT
2210KG-AM-BT
2210KL4-AM
2210KG4-AM
2210KL4-AM-BT
2210KG4-AM-BT
2210KL-AM-C
2210KG-AM-C
2210KL-AM-BT-C
2210KG-AM-BT-C
2210CART Compatible Scales
553KL
553KG
549KL
550KL
565KL
565KG
565KL-C
565KG-C
2210KL-AM
2210KG-AM
2210KL-AM-BT
2210KG-AM-BT
2210KL4-AM
2210KG4-AM
2210KL4-AM-BT
2210KG4-AM-BT
2210KL-AM-C
2210KG-AM-C
2210KL-AM-BT-C
2210KG-AM-BT-C
•	 The top shelf has a handle for easy grip
•	 4 casters (2 casters with locks)
•	 Spacious storage shelf
•	 Lockable cabinet
•	 Used to transport pediatric scales or other medical
devices and supplies
2210CART
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
*2210CART is a TAA compliant product.
To learn more, call 1-800-815-6615
or visit homscales.com/2210CART-AC
           homscales.com/2210CART
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2210CART-AC Multi-Function Acute Care Cart for 2210KL-AM/2210KL4-AM Series of Scales
2210CART Rolling Scale/ Medical Device Cart*
2210CART-AC_2210CART_F&B_20240805
2210CART-AC
MULTI-FUNCTION ACUTE CARE CART
FOR 2210KL-AM SERIES OF SCALES
Capacity
77 lb / 35 kg
Product Footprint (w x d x h)
30” x 22” x 38”
762 mm x 559 mm x 965 mm
Storage Shelf (w x d x h)
21 1/4” x 13” x 3”
540 mm x 330 mm x 76 mm
Hanging Shelf (w x d x h)
21 ¼” x 1 ½”
540 mm x 38 mm
Wheels
4 large anti-static casters with locks
Warranty
2-year limited manufacturer warranty
2210CART
ROLLING SCALE / MEDICAL DEVICE CART
Capacity
200 lb / 90 kg
Product Footprint (w x d x h)
26 ½” x 18” x 34”
673 mm x 457 mm x 867 mm
Cabinet Dimensions (w x d x h)
23” x 16 ¾” x 17”
584 mm x 427 mm x 432 mm
Wheels
4 casters (2 with locks)
Warranty
1-year limited manufacturer warranty
2210CART-AC
Multi-Function Acute Care
Cart for 2210KL-AM/
2210KL4-AM Series of
Scales
2210CART
Rolling Scale/ Medical
Device Cart